
Sayı : 2425-2

Konu : Haftalık Ders Dağıtım Programı

1

13.00

2

13.40

3

14.10

4

14.50

5

15.20

6

16.00

7

16.30

Pazartesi
SOSYL

HANM

ING

GMZE

ING

GMZE

TRKC

BLGN

TRKC

BLGN

SSPOA

ORHAN

SSPOA

ORHAN

Salı SPYH

SMYR

MAT

ŞNY
MAT

ŞNY
BEDEN

IZZT

BEDEN

IZZT

GORSL

SBL

SYAZ

BLGN

Carşamba ING

GMZE

ING

GMZE

TRKC

BLGN

FEN

MERL

FEN

MERL

TEKTS

EMNE

TEKTS

EMNE

Perşembe TRKC

BLGN

TRKC

BLGN

DIN

SMYY

DIN

SMYY

MAT

ŞNY
SOSYL

HANM

SOSYL

HANM

Cuma
SYAZ

BLGN

MUZIK

SBL

MAT

ŞNY
MAT

ŞNY
SPYH

SMYR

FEN

MERL

FEN

MERL

Toplam 35

Dersin Adı HDS Öğretmen Derslik

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ VE SPOR 2 MUHAMMET İZZET SASMAZ Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
DİN KÜLTÜRÜ VE AHLAK BİLGİSİ 2 SÜMEYYE AKBUNAR Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
FEN BİLİMLERİ 4 MERAL DURSUN Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
GORSEL SANATLAR 1 SİBEL BALCI Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
İNGİLİZCE 7,8 4 GAMZE TAHMAZ Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
MATEMATİK 5 ŞENAY AVSEREN Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
MÜZİK 1 SİBEL BALCI Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
SEC. PEYGAMBERİMİZİN HAYATI 2 SÜMEYRA KIRMIZI Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
SEC. SPOR VE FİZİKİ ETKİNLİKLR 2 ORHAN OZKİRİSCİ Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
SEC. YAZARLIK VE YAZMA 2 BELGİN SEZGİN Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
SOSYAL BİLGİLER 3 HANIM KILIÇ Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
TEKNOLOJİ TASARIM 2 EMİNE BABATÜRK Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
TÜRKCE 7,8 5 BELGİN SEZGİN Şehit Ahmet Kocabay AİHL
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